Enrolled Nurse Section

NEW ZEALAND NURSES ORGANISATION

Greater Auckland Enrolled Nurse Section Study Day Programe
Monday 10" March 2025 (DRAFT)

0740

0800

0805

0905

Registration Desk Open
Welcome/House Keeping, Dorothy Browning, Chairperson Greater Auckland EN Section

Russell Tozer, Turuki Alcohol and Other Drugs Practitioner
“Alcohol and Other Drugs”

Auckland EN Section AGM

0930 MORNING TEA

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1550

1600

NZNO Angela Clark, Professional Nurse Adviser
“‘Empowering Nurses: The new Standards of Competence”

Amber Davies, RN, End of life care facilitator,
“‘Communication and care, as people near the end of life”

LUNCH

Pravin Deo, RN, Stoma Nurse
“Care of a stoma patient”

Glenda Dagger, Nurse Educator
“Wound care continued”

EN presentations
Raffle Draw

Close of study day
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